
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
NPL Water Rocket Challenge 2019 Open Results Score: 

1st Flashing Rainbows – 99.7 
2nd Rocket Heart – 91.9 

3rd Shackleton ESU – 89.6 
 

Flight duration award: 
 Rainsters Hawks – 25.9 seconds 

 
Apprentice Team Award: 

Qassem & Co  
 

Other Awards 
Best eBay purchase, Russian launcher – 3rd Teddington Cubs 

Best launcher & carpentry award – 328 Tigers 
Most squirrelly rocket – MTV Youth Hampton 

Best uniform with named t-shirts for whole team! – Spanish Bulls & Flying Churros 
Longest distance award – lost in the trees! – Sheffield University 

 
Team Name Total Position 

Flashing Rainbows 99.7 1 
Rocket Heart 91.9 2 

Shackleton ESU 89.6 3 
Shooting Stars 89.3 4 
Stags in Space 88 5 

The Flying Churros 
Qassem & Co 

73.9 
65.8 

6 
7 

The Spanish Bulls 
Maysar & The Mob 

65.2 
50.7 

8 
9 

Team Weisheitstempel 50.4 10 
Three Kings 48.9 11 

7th Teddington Scouts 46.8 12 
3rd Teddington Cubs 2 46.6 13 

17th Reigate Scouts 44.8 14 
328 Tigers 43.4 15 

MTV Youth Hampton 42.8 16 
M3rd Teddington Cubs 1 

Sheffield University 
Rainsters Hawks 
Rainsters Ravens 

AURORA 
Rainsters Kestrels 

Red Boosters 
Jump to Slight Speed 

AECOM 
17th Reigate Cubs 

3rd Teddington Cubs 3 
 

41.2 
40.9 
36.4 
36.2 
36.1 
33.6 
29.1 
28.2 
14 

12.9 
11.6 

 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

 


