

NPL Water Rocket Challenge 2019 Open Results Score:

1st Flashing Rainbows – 99.7 2nd Rocket Heart – 91.9 3rd Shackleton ESU – 89.6

Flight duration award:

Rainsters Hawks - 25.9 seconds

Apprentice Team Award: Qassem & Co

Other Awards

Best eBay purchase, Russian launcher – 3rd Teddington Cubs Best launcher & carpentry award – 328 Tigers Most squirrelly rocket – MTV Youth Hampton Best uniform with named t-shirts for whole team! – Spanish Bulls & Flying Churros Longest distance award – lost in the trees! – Sheffield University

Team Name	Total	Position
Flashing Rainbows	99.7	1
Rocket Heart	91.9	2
Shackleton ESU	89.6	3
Shooting Stars	89.3	4
Stags in Space	88	5
The Flying Churros	73.9	6
Qassem & Co	65.8	7
The Spanish Bulls	65.2	8
Maysar & The Mob	50.7	9
Team Weisheitstempel	50.4	10
Three Kings	48.9	11
7 th Teddington Scouts	46.8	12
3 rd Teddington Cubs 2	46.6	13
17 th Reigate Scouts	44.8	14
328 Tigers	43.4	15
MTV Youth Hampton	42.8	16
M3rd Teddington Cubs 1	41.2	17
Sheffield University	40.9	18
Rainsters Hawks	36.4	19
Rainsters Ravens	36.2	20
AURORA	36.1	21
Rainsters Kestrels	33.6	22
Red Boosters	29.1	23
Jump to Slight Speed	28.2	24
AECOM	14	25
17 th Reigate Cubs	12.9	26
3 rd Teddington Cubs 3	11.6	27